DoOcr20NiS0Q0 0000 --00o0ooon

oood OOcCroNisgoCD o oooooo--0o0o0ooo
0

oo gooooooooogo

0o 198.00/01 O

ooon O O :monelalloy
0 O :Cr20Ni80

0 00O 0O :UNS N06003

0ooo 0000000006000
0ooo 02137685099 13012889880
oo

Cr20Ni80/2.4869/UNS N06003/NiCr8020/NiCr200 D O O O O

crONigoU DO Oooobobuobobuobobooooooooobobobobgboooooooo

gobbobbbdgoogbobbobboogoguobbobbuooogeodgbbobbogd

gobboobbbougoooobbo

00 00O GB/T1234-2012

gooooo

C < 0.08%0

Mn < 0.6%[]



P < 0.02%(0]

S< 0.015%U

SilJ 0.750 1.60%0

CrlJ 20.000 23.0%[

NiDOOOd

Fe< 1.0%

Al< 0.5%

go*0oddg 12000

OO000:00080h

0 0 14000

O0s840/0000

goo:oodgd

00 0O O <0.50mm 1.09+ 0.05p Q O m (2001)

00000500 3.00mm 1.13+ 0.05p Q O m (2000)

0000 >3.00mm1.14+ 0.05p Q O m (2007)

goon



O0000< 0.80mm1.09+ 0.05p Q OOm (200)

0000 0>0.800 3.00mm 1.13+ 0.05p4 Q O m(2007)

00000>3.00mm 1.14+ 0.05p Q O m (2000)

000 04610 g.K)

gt =20

000000 OO 65 RM/MPa

00 00:15W/(m.K) (200)

goon 18

goobooboo

gdd

guooooon

[0 O Cr20Ni80Cr30Ni70Cr15Ni60Cr20Ni35Cr20Ni300 ' 00O 0O D0 0O O %Nid O O [ 55.00 61.034.000 37.030.001 34
.000 31.015.000 18.018.000 21.018.000 21.0Fe< 1.0< 100000 O 0ODO O *0 0 0O O 0O O 1200125011501100110000 O O
[J 9g/cm38.408.108.207.907.9001 U O p Q O mU 2001 1.09+ 0.051.18+ 0.051.11+ 0.051.04+ 0.051.04+ 0.0501 O [J %= 2C
(7 0.4400.4610.4940.5000.50000 [0 O 00 KI/m.h[J 60.345.245.243.843.80] U 0 O ax 10-6/0J OJ 200J 10000J [J 18.017.017.01
gobbobbbuodgooobobbobbbooogoooooo

goooo

> odbi%

C p S Mn Si Cr Ni Al Fe



Cr20Ni80
Cr30Ni70
Cr15Ni60
Cr20Ni35

Cr20Ni30

goooon

U **

Cr20Ni80

Cr30Ni70
Cr15Ni60
Cr20Ni35

Cr20Ni30

goooon

oo
0.08 0.020 0.015  0.60 0.7501 1.60 20.000 23.0 N <050 <1
28.000 31.0
15.000 18.0 55.000 61.0 U
1.00 1.0007 3.00 18.000 21.0 34.000 37.0 —

1.0000 2.00 30.001 34.0

000mm OD00p QOm (200)
< 0.80 1.09+ 0.05 1.13+ 0.05 1.14+ 0.05
[ 0.800 3.00
0 3.00

1.18+ 0.05 1.19+ 0.05 1.20+ 0.05
1.11+ 0.05 1.14+ 0.05 1.15+ 0.05

J0.80 = 0.80 1.04+ 0.05 1.06+ 0.05

00 00.01~4.0mm 0000 1.0~230mm

gooon

gobboboboogogobboobbod

gooboo



goboobbooooad


http://www.tcpdf.org

